Procedure file

Basic information

INL - Legislative initiative procedure

Protecting European healthcare workers from blood borne infections due to

needle stick injuries

Subject

2006/2015(INL)

4.15.15 Health and safety at work, occupational medicine

Key events

19/01/2006

20/04/2006
25/04/2006
01/06/2006
13/06/2006
21/06/2006
21/06/2006
22/06/2006

06/07/2006

06/07/2006

06/07/2006

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Vote in committee

Committee report tabled for plenary

Decision by Parliament

Decision by Parliament

Vote in committee

Report referred back to committee

Committee report tabled for plenary

Results of vote in Parliament

Decision by Parliament

End of procedure in Parliament

Procedure completed

A6-0137/2006

A6-0218/2006

(i

T6-0305/2006

Summary

Summary

Summary


https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-6-2006-0137_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-6-2006-0218_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-6-2006-0305_EN.html

