Procedure file

Basic information		
INL - Legislative initiative procedure	2006/2015(INL)	Procedure completed
Protecting European healthcare workers from blood borne infections due to needle stick injuries		
Subject 4.15.15 Health and safety at work, occupational	ıl medicine	

Key events			
19/01/2006	Committee referral announced in Parliament		
20/04/2006	Vote in committee		Summary
25/04/2006	Committee report tabled for plenary	A6-0137/2006	
01/06/2006	Decision by Parliament		
13/06/2006	Decision by Parliament		
21/06/2006	Vote in committee		Summary
21/06/2006	Report referred back to committee		
22/06/2006	Committee report tabled for plenary	A6-0218/2006	
06/07/2006	Results of vote in Parliament		
06/07/2006	Decision by Parliament	<u>T6-0305/2006</u>	Summary
06/07/2006	End of procedure in Parliament		